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Sheridan Mixon-Kemp
MIHP Liaison
Blue Cross Complete of Michigan
600 East Lafayette
Mail Code 1508
Detroit, MI   48226
248-663-7352
Fax: 248-663-7352
E-Mail:smixonkemp1@mibluecrosscomplete.com


Benita Green-Tucker
Complex Case Manager
Aetna Better Health of Michigan
1333 Gratiot, Suite 400
Detroit, MI 48207
313-465-1543
Fax: 855-789-5314
Email:  bgtucker@aetna.com
 

Graham Smith
MIHP Liaison
HealthPlus Partners, Inc.
2050 S. Linden Road
P.O. Box 1700
Flint, MI 48501-1700
810-230-2768
Fax: 810-733-1958
E-Mail: gsmith@healthplus.org


Jillian Howard
MIHP Liaison
Meridian Health Plan of Michigan, Inc.
777 Woodward Avenue, Suite 600
Detroit, MI   48226
313 324-9031
Fax: 313 324-9032
E-Mail: jillian.howard@mhplan.com


MaryLynn Park, RN
MIHP Liaison
McLaren Health Plan
G 3245 Beecher Road, Suite 200
Flint, MI   48532
810-733-9642
Fax: 810-733-9645
E-Mail: marylynn.clark@mclaren.org



Andrea Van Goethem, MSA
Director, Health Management 
HAP Midwest Health Plan
4700 Schaefer Road, Suite 340
Dearborn, MI 48126
313-586-6071
Fax: 248-443-1272
[bookmark: _GoBack]E-Mail: avangoethem@midwesthealthplan.com 


Patricia Fenn, RN
MIHP Liaison
Molina Healthcare of Michigan
100 W. Big Beaver Road, Suite 600
Troy, MI   48084
866-449-6828   ext. 155428
Fax:  248-925-1732
E-Mail: Patricia.Fenn@molinahealthcare.com


Karen Wrzesinski RN, BSN
MIHP Liaison
Sparrow PHP
P.O. Box 30377
Lansing, MI 48909-7877
517-364-8485
Fax: 517-364-8412
E-Mail: karen.wrzesinski@phpmm.org


Stacey Arambula
MIHP Coordinator
Priority Health Choice
1231 E. Beltline NE
Grand Rapids, MI 49525-4501
Phone: 616-464-8334
Fax: 616-464-8905
E-Mail: stacey.arambula@priorityhealth.com


Denise Doede
MIHP Liaison
Harbor Health Plan
3956 Mt. Elliott
Detroit, MI   48207
313-578-3749
FAX: 313-578-3749
E-Mail: ddoede@dmc.org


Stephanie Esters
MIHP Liaison
UnitedHealthCare Community Plan
26957 Northwestern Hwy., Suite 400
Southfield, MI 48033
248-331-4369
Fax:  248-331-4519
E-Mail:  sesters@uhc.com


Anne Levandoski
MIHP Liaison
Upper Peninsula Health Plan
228 W. Washington St.
Marquette, MI   49855
906-225-7723
Fax:  906-225-8761
E-Mail:  ablevandoski@uphp.com


Kyra Lawrence
MIHP Liaison
Total Health Care
3011 W. Grand Blvd., Suite 1600
Detroit, MI 48202
313-871-7815
Fax:  313-748-1368
E-Mail:  klawrence@thcmi.com
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